Richland District 2 Rising 9th Grade Online Registration

All Richland District 2 High Schools will conduct rising 9th grade registration for the 2022-2023 school year

online.

The registration window will open in Parent Portal on April 18,2022 at 8:00 am and will close at 8:00 am on
April 30, 2022. Students will only be able to see elective courses that are offered for their designated high
school. Core classes will be entered by your student’s school based on criteria listed here (R2 Placement
Guidelines) and will be visible once the student submits his/her elective choices. Please see the instruction
links on how you can reach each high school should you have questions about your child’s classes.

Blythewood HS BHS 2022-2023 BHS Rising 9th Grade Instructions for 9th Grade
B Curriculum Guide Elective Sheet Registration at BHS
Richland Northeast HS
T RNE’s 2022-2023 RNE’s Rising 9th Instructions for 9th Grade
Program of Studies Grade Elective Sheet Registration at RNE
Ridge View HS RVHS 2022-2023 RVHS Rising 9th Instructions for 9th Grade
— Curriculum Guide Grade Elective Form Registration at RVHS
X S
( Rising 9th Grade Course
Selection Video
Spring Valley HS 2022-2023 SVHS SVHS Rising 9th Instructions for 9th Grade
Registration Gui Grade Elective Form | Elective Registration at SVH
Rising 9th Grade Video
Westwood HS WHS 2022-2023 WHS Rising 9th Instructions for 9th Grade
Curriculum Guide Grade Registration Registration at WHS
Selection Sheet

If there is a discrepancy about the school choice, it is in the best interest of the student to complete the course
selections for the designated school which will follow your child. If you received notification that your child
was approved for a magnet program or school choice and the school in Parent Portal is incorrect, please contact
your child’s middle school registrar. Contact information for each registrar is listed below.

Dent: Lorrie Holt lholt@richland2.org Summit Pkwy:Vanessa Frazier vfrazier@richland?.org

Blythewood: Erica Gray egray(@richland2.org
Longleaf: Xzeria Johnson xjohnson@richland2.org

E.L. Wright: Jesica Warren jewarren(@richland?.org
Kelly Mill: Octavia Sims osims(@richalnd2.org
Muller Rd: Takisha Solomon tsolomon(@richland2.org



https://docs.google.com/document/d/1p1c8syGHfwuwCQw62niymSGs290xmE02DB6Xlw5d_7Q/edit?usp=sharing
https://docs.google.com/document/d/1p1c8syGHfwuwCQw62niymSGs290xmE02DB6Xlw5d_7Q/edit?usp=sharing
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/167A2xlR3a9VIMKvP9kkO7wKPOGA_v-dv/edit?usp=sharing&ouid=113899888268078033695&rtpof=true&sd=true
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https://docs.google.com/presentation/d/1ZWjel0Iv_ep5jWYEMG60bPGfZQv9theJdITN99o1_nI/edit?usp=sharing
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https://drive.google.com/file/d/1kfzIuLCkuCphONFth7gJK8OuVZcoefnG/view?usp=sharing
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